Parent Survey Totals 2018

Excellent | Good Adequate | Poor
Rate the progress you feel your child is not all were filled
making 46 28 3 out

not all were filled

Rate our communication 52 10 1 1| out
Totals 98 38 4 1

Always 5 4 3 2 1
My child’s needs are being met at school 63 18 7 2
| am always informed of important school
info. 65 15 4 4
My input is valued 61 23 4 1
My child feels safe at school 69 17 1 2
My child feels valued at school 66 19 1 1 1
My child has a positive learning environment 67 19 1 2
My child's school work is appropriate 64 17 7 1
My overall rating of Topock School 70 15 3 1
Totals 525 143 28 14 1




